
MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION 
NAACP 

http://www.chesconaacp.org contact info@chesconaacp.org 

NATIONAL	
  ASSOCIATION	
  for	
  the	
  ADVANCEMENT	
  of	
  COLORED	
  PEOPLE	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  P.O.	
  Box	
  668	
  Coatesville,	
  PA	
  19320	
  	
  	
  Phone:	
  978-­‐484-­‐2257	
  

Regular	
  Annual	
  Membership	
   Lifetime	
  Membership	
  

$30	
   $100	
  

$15	
  
$400	
  

$10	
   $750	
  

☐ Regular	
  Adult

☐ Youth	
  (up	
  to	
  21)
(with	
  Crisis	
  Magazine)

☐ Youth	
  (up	
  to	
  21)
(without	
  Crisis	
  Magazine)

☐ Annual	
  Corporate	
  Membership

☐ Renewal Membership

$5,000	
  

☐ Junior	
  Life	
  (ages	
  13	
  &	
  under)
Payable	
  in	
  annual	
  installments	
  of	
  $25.00	
  or	
  more

☐ Bronze	
  Life	
  (ages	
  14	
  to	
  20)
Payable	
  in	
  annual	
  installments	
  of	
  $50.00	
  or	
  more

☐ Silver	
  Life
Payable	
  in	
  annual	
  installment	
  of	
  $75.00	
  or	
  more

☐ Gold Life
Payable in annual installment of $150.00 or more

☐ Diamond	
  Life
Payable	
  in	
  annual	
  installment	
  of	
  $250.00	
  or	
  more	
  

$1,500	
  

Please place a “✔” along side the Committee of your interest 

___  Youth	
  Works	
  

___	
    Religious	
  Affairs	
  

___	
    Armed	
  Services	
  &	
  Veterans	
  Affairs	
  

___	
    Housing	
  

___	
    Economic	
  Development	
  

___	
    Voter	
  Empowerment	
  

___	
    Prison	
  Reform	
  

___	
    ACT-SO	
  Academic,	
  Cultural,	
  Technological	
  	
  &	
  Scientific	
  Olympics	
   

___	
    Labor	
  &	
  Industry	
  	
  

___	
    Communication,	
  Press	
  &	
  Publicity	
  	
  

___	
    Community	
  Coordination	
  	
  	
  	
  

___	
    Criminal	
  Justice	
  

___	
    Education	
  	
  	
  

___	
    Finance	
  	
  	
  

___	
    Freedom	
  Fund	
  	
  

___	
    Health	
  	
  	
  

___	
    Legal	
  Redress	
  	
  

___	
    Membership	
  &	
  Life	
  Membership    	
  

___	
    Political	
  Action	
  

Please	
  make	
  checks	
  payable	
  to:	
  Coatesville	
  Area	
  NAACP	
  

$30	
   $2,500	
  

Name:	
  _____________________________________________________________________	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Date:	
  ___________________	
  	
  	
  

Address:	
  ________________________________________________________	
  Business	
  Phone:	
  _____________________________	
  	
  	
  	
  

Apt #	
  :________________________________________________________	
       Cellular	
  Phone:	
  ______________________________	
  	
  	
  	
  

Email	
  Address:	
  __________________________________________________	
  Fax:	
  __________________________________________	
  	
  	
  	
  

City:	
  ________________________________State:	
  __________	
  Zip:	
  ____________	
  Branch:	
  2257	
  Coatesville	
  Area	
  	
  	
  	
  

Please place a “✔” along side the Membership Desired
(Regular Memberships include 1-year subscription to Crisis Magazine) 


	Check Box1: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	0: Off


	1: 
	0: Off

	2: 
	0: Off

	3: 
	0: Off

	4: 
	0: Off


	Check Box3: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	0: Off

	Check Box4: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	0: Off

	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	Name: 
	Date: 
	Address: 
	Business Phone: 
	Apt #: 
	Cell Phone: 
	email: 
	Fax: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip code: 


