MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION NAACP



NATIONAL ASSOCIATION for the ADVANCEMENT of COLORED PEOPLE P.O. Box 668 Coatesville, PA 19320 Phone: 978-484-2257

Nai	me:		Date:			
Ado	dress:		Business Phone:			
Apt # :			Cellular Phone:			
Em	ail Address:			Fax:		
City	y:	State:	Zip:	Branch: 2257 Coatesville Area		
				e Membership Desired oscription to Crisis Magazine)		
	Regular Annual Member	ship		Lifetime Membership		
	Regular Adult	\$30		Junior Life (ages 13 & under) Payable in annual installments of \$25.00 or more	\$100	
	Youth (up to 21) (with Crisis Magazine)	\$15		Bronze Life (ages 14 to 20) Payable in annual installments of \$50.00 or more	\$400	
	Youth (up to 21) (without Crisis Magazine)	\$10		Silver Life Payable in annual installment of \$75.00 or more	\$750	
	Annual Corporate Members	ship \$5,000		Gold Life Payable in annual installment of \$150.00 or more	\$1,500	
	Renewal Membership	\$30		Diamond Life Payable in annual installment of \$250.00 or more	\$2,500	
	Please place a "•	" along sid	e the C	ommittee of your interest		
	Communication, Press & Publicit	ty	Yout			
	Community Coordination					
				rmed Services & Veterans Affairs		
				Housing		
				Economic Development		
	Freedom Fund			oter Empowerment		
	Health					
Legal Redress			ACT-SO Academic, Cultural, Technological & Scientific Olympics			
	Membership & Life Membership		Labo	r & Industry		
	Political Action					

Please make checks payable to: Coatesville Area NAACP